LED Linear
Architectural
Features
Surge protector.
1 Single & CCT both available.
Different patterns of connection
with T/L/X corner.
Polycarbonate milky diffuser is
snapped into housing.
Direct Indirect Light available.
Our new LED Linear Architectural Fixture
these luminaires long optics to distribute the
light over a more narrow area than with
traditional lighting.
This simple concept revolutionized the way
we light spaces.
Commonly Used
Conference Room Hallway Reception Area
LED Linear Architectural
2
Damp Location Rated.
ITEM ITEM NO. POWER VOLTS LIFETIME Length (IN) WIDTH (IN) HEIGHT (IN)
LED LNR/20W/24" DA-5381 20W 120-277 50,000hrs+ 24.02 2.76 3.35
LED LNR/30W/35" DA-5388 30W 120-277 50,000hrs+ 35.71 2.76 3.35
LED LNR/40W/47" DA-5382 40W 120-277 50,000hrs+ 47.44 2.76 3.35
LED LNR/60W/71" DA-5389 60W 120-277 50,000hrs+ 71.06 2.76 3.35
LED LNR/80W/94" DA-5383 80W 120-277 50,000hrs+ 94.49 2.76 3.35
Specifications
3
Photometric
ITEM